RETHINK PRINT
INCREASE EFFICIENCIES
SO YOU CAN GROW YOUR BUSINESS
 – High speed output of 140/120 pages per minute
 – Amazing image quality with 3600 x 2400 dpi
 – Inline, closed-loop quality management system
 – Printing on media weights from 52 to 450 gsm
 – Envelope printing with standard fuser
 – Inline four-sided trimmer
 – Powerful finishing
 – Monthly duty cycle of 2,500,000/2,200,000
 – Banner printing up to 51" with optional bypass tray
 – Duplex banner printing up to 35.43"
HIGHLIGHTS
PARTNERSHIP
Konica Minolta can help give shape
to your ideas and partner with you
to achieve your corporate objectives.
Contact us to realize opportunities in:
INFORMATION MANAGEMENT
Enterprise Content Management (ECM)
Document Management
Automated Workflow Solutions
Business Process Automation
Security and Compliance
Mobility
eDiscovery Services
IT SERVICES
Application Services
Cloud Services
IT Security
Managed IT Services
IT Consulting & Projects
Apple Managed Services
Managed Voice Services
Technology Implementation
and Deployment
TECHNOLOGY
Office Multifunction Business Solutions
Commercial and Production Printers
Industrial Printers
Wide Format Printers
3D Printers
Scanners
Security Surveillance Systems
Laptops, Desktops and
Computer Hardware
Servers and Networking Equipment
Managed Print Services (MPS)
Managed Enterprise Services
For complete information on Konica Minolta products and solutions,
please visit: CountOnKonicaMinolta.com
© 2020 KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS U.S.A., INC.  All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without written permission
is prohibited. KONICA MINOLTA and the KONICA MINOLTA logo are registered trademarks or trademarks of KONICA MINOLTA, INC. All other
product and brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies or organizations. All features and functions
described here may not be available on some products. Design & specifications are subject to change without notice.
KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS U.S.A., INC.
100 Williams Drive, Ramsey, New Jersey 07446
CountOnKonicaMinolta.com
Item #: APC14000SS
9/2020-C
AccurioPress C14000/C12000
Konica Minolta’s AccurioPress C14000 and C12000, the next generation production print products,
are designed for efficiency to help grow your business. These new flagship models allow you to never
compromise on print quality and productivity, offering brilliant color, amazing media flexibility and
the highest degree of automation.
SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
Resolution 3,600 equivalent  x 2,400 dpi x 8 bit
Paper weight 52 – 450 gsm
Duplex unit 52 – 450 gsm
Paper sizes (max.) 13" x 19.2"
13" x 51" simplex
13" x 35.43" duplex
Image loss (max.) 4 mm or less for lead and trail edge
3 mm or less for right/left edges
Paper input capacity 14,140  sheets
Paper output capacity LS-507 Stacker: 6,200 sheets
FS-541 Finisher: 3,300 sheets
Max. output capacity: 15,700 sheets
Main unit dimensions (W x D x H) 45.3" x 36.7" x 63.8"
Main unit weight 1,235 lb
Power requirements 208 V to 240 V, 48 A - 2 x NEMA L6-30R outlets
PRODUCTIVITY
AccurioPress C14000 A4 max. per minute: 140 ppm
A3 max. per minute: 80 ppm
A4 max. per hour: 7,981 pph
Monthly duty cycle: 2,500,000
AccurioPress C12000 A4 max. per minute: 120 ppm
A3 max. per minute: 69 ppm
A4 max. per hour: 6,832 pph
Monthly duty cycle: 2,200,000
ACCESSORIES
KM image controller IC-610
EFI external image controller IC-318
EFI external image controller IC-319
CREO external image controller IC-316
Paper feed unit PF-712
Paper feed unit with scanner
– Feeder adjuster kit
PF-713
FA-505
Long sheet paper feed unit PF-812
Multi bypass tray MB-511
Banner tray unit (input) MK-760
Envelope fuser
– Cleaning unit
EF-106
CU-104
Relay unit
– Humidifier
RU-518m
HM-103
Intelligent Quality Optimizer
– Purge tray
– Auto inspection unit
IQ-501
RU-702
UK-301
Output tray unit OT-512
Banner tray unit (output) MK-761
3rd party interface MK-737
Relay unit RU-510
Stapling unit
– Saddle stitcher kit
– Punch kit
– Mount kit
– Post inserter kit
FS-541
SD-510
PK-525
MK-732
PI-502
Multi folding unit FD-503
Saddle stitch unit SD-506
Saddle stitch unit
– Square folding unit
– Trimmer unit
– Creaser unit
SD-513
FD-504
TU-503
CR-101
Stacker
– Handcart
LS-507
LC-502
Perfect binding unit PB-503
Trimmer unit
– Creaser
– Convex creaser
– Trimmer
– Banner output
– Business card tray
– Feed direction perf
– Cross direction perf
– Dust box
TU-510
CR-102
CR-103
TU-504
MK-764
JS-507
PE-101
PE-102
MK-765
GBC binding unit GBC Wire Binder G1
GBC punching unit GBC Punch G2
–  All specifications refer to A4-size paper of 80 gsm quality
–  The support and availability of the listed specifications and functionalities
varies depending on operating systems, applications and network protocols
as well as network and system configurations
–  Some of the product illustrations contain optional accessories
–  Konica Minolta does not warrant that any specifications mentioned will
be error-free